Course Schedule Advising (CSA) Information

CSA Center Locations: Vernon Campus, Vernon — Room 419, Sumner Applied Arts Center
Century City Center, Wichita Falls - Room 114
All NEW students to Vernon College must meet with a Course Schedule Advisor (CSA) prior to being
cleared for registration. Those students who are “College Readiness Clear” must meet with a CSA in the
CSA Center. Those students who are “Not College Readiness Clear” are required to meet with a Counselor/
CSA in the Student Services Office.

Returning students who are “College Readiness Clear” are encouraged to meet with their CSA during posted
faculty office hours OR in the CSA Center. Returning students who are “Not College Readiness Clear” are
required to meet with a Counselor/CSA in the Student Services Office.

Prior to being cleared for registration, new students must see a CSA. Additionally, returning students are
encouraged to seek advisement as well. CSA’s are available in the CSA Center according to the following

schedule:

Vernon Campus - Room 419, Sumner Applied Arts Building

Monday, April 21

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, June 17

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, April 22

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, June 18

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, April 23

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, June 24

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday, April 24

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, June 25

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday, April 25

8:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, July 1

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, April 28

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, July 8

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, April 29

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wedcnesday, July 9

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, April 30

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, July 15

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday, May 1

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, July 16

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday, May 2

8:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, July 22

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, May 19

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, July 23

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, May 20

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, July 29

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, May 21

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, July 30

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday, May 22

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, August 4

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, May 27

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, August 5

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday. May 29

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, August 6

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, June 3

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday, August 7

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, June 4

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday, August 8

8:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, June 10

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, August 11

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday, June 11

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

Tuesday, August 12

11:00am-1:00pm & 3:30pm-5:30pm

27




